Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
UF Email: info@topdiode.com
Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
t D' Diode
MF72 NTC Thermistor
The MF72 power NTC thermistor is a kind of semiconductor ceramic element that mostly made from transition

@ 9 Diameter (mm)
@ M Zero Power Resistance Tolerance
- How to order
_MF72 & @ l fi 0050 L &
Type 09: 9mm dia. Zero Power Resistance Tolerance Epoxy Coat Material Package Code Package Code Suffix lndicate Special
:
. Q _ 0
ML . . .
_
Reguirement
MF72 10: 10.0mm
88Rä= gg
"' +I'20 /°
SC: Silicone Coat (Green)
Inside kmked 5mm mm“ B' BUIk
OO: lndicating Standard
07: 7.0mm
_ L:+/-15% Copper wire First code represent
.100“ 1° 9
M: +/—20% PF: Phenolic Coat (Black)
'°°“ Sty'° °°d°'
%.3;°Jääf
N: +/-25% CP Wire The following 3 digits
'
represent pitch size
100: pitch size 10mm
050: pitch size 5mm
Note: Specification is subject to change without further notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.